

FERDOWSI SCHOOLS

P.O. Box 306, Greenvale, New York 11548 (866)767-6498 info@IASNewYork.org

PHOTO/MEDIA RELEASE FORM

I hereby grant IAS Ferdowsi Schools to use my/my child's/my children's photograph(s) and video in any of its publication and other media (e.g. website, brochure, social media, tv or any other media) controlled by IAS Ferdowsi Schools. I will make no monetary or other claim against the Iranian American Society of New York, Inc. (aka IAS) or IAS Ferdowsi Schools or their agents, employees, contractors, teachers for the use of the photograph(s) and/or video(s).*

NAME OF PARENT:	
SIGNATURE:	DATE:
ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	

*IAS, IAS Ferdowsi Schools, its agents, employees, contractors, teachers do not intend to use any of its photograph(s) and/or video(s) for any commercial purpose or gain.